Syracuse & Polar Bear Biathlon Clubs
Pursuit Challenge Weekend - Combined Results

July 17th, 2025
Osceola Ski & Sport Resort

Female Standings
Bib
14 Cindy Daly

Male Standings
11 Brayden Ashby
12 Richard Sloman
13 Tom Daly

Start
0:53:29

0:23:52
0:31:37
0:32:03

Finish
1:13:15

0:31:50
0:43:38
0:46:10

Combined Time

2:06:44

0:55:42
1:15:15
1:18:13



