Syracuse & Polar Bear Biathlon Clubs

Pursuit Challenge Weekend - Combined Results July 17th, 2025 Osceola Ski & Sport Resort

Female Standings

<u>Bib</u> 14	Cindy Daly	<u>Start</u> 0:53:29	<u>Finish</u> 1:13:15	Combined Time 2:06:44
Male Standings				
11	Brayden Ashby	0:23:52	0:31:50	0:55:42
12	Richard Sloman	0:31:37	0:43:38	1:15:15
13	Tom Daly	0:32:03	0:46:10	1:18:13